Malvern Collegiate Institute Honour Roll, 1914-1918

Name

L/Cpl Cecil Pugh Annis

Capt. William Kennedy Commins
Pvt. John Patrick Davidson

2nd Lt. Gordon Parsons Davidson
F/Sub Lt. Gordon Ezra Duke

Pvt. Martin James Flood

Lt. Cecil John French

Gunner Arthur Patrick Gorman
Pvt. William Albert Heal

Gunner William John Hird
Gunner Walter Thomas Hutchinson
Pvt. Wilfred John Jones

Lt. Roy Wesley Kerr

Lt. Charles Simpson Lennox

Pvt. Charles William Mabbott
Pvt. Harvey George Mansfield
Pvt. Charles Percy May

Pvt. Robert Fountain McLuckie
2nd Lt. Arthur Jackson Smith Sisley
2nd Lt. Donovan Laurier Sisley
L/Cpl. Harold Wilson Spence

Pvt. Joseph Rollit Taylor

Lt. Alsey Joseph Trebilcock
Major John Archibald Trebilcock

Pvt. Thomas Murray Watson

Unit

3rd Bn

75th Bn

60th Bn

Royal Scots Fusiliers

Royal Naval Air Service

2 Bn East Ontario Regiment,

4th Coy. Canadian Machine Gun Corps (2 Bn CMGC)
6th Brigade, Canadian Field Artillery

20th Bn Central Ontario Regt. "B" Coy.

53rd Bty, Canadian Field Artillery

4th Div. Ammunition Col., Canadian Field Artillery
3rd Coy. Canadian Machine Gun Corps

No. 2 Fighting School (RAF)

116th Bn

1st Cdn Motor Machine Gun Bde. - (Eaton Bty)
4th Canadian Mounted Rifles Battalion

2nd Canadian Mounted Rifles Battalion

3rd Coy. Canadian Machine Gun Corps

14th Bty CFA , 70 Sqn RFC

82nd Sgn

44th Bn

44th Bn

1st Coy. Canadian Machine Gun Corps

76th Bde, Royal Field Artillery

20th Bn Central Ontario Regt.

Died

9/20/1918

8/9/1918

1/24/1917

5/3/1917

1/10/1916

9/23/1916

9/28/1918

3/29/1920

8/26/1918

2/23/1921

11/9/1917

7/1/1917

8/12/1918

7124/1917

10/23/1918

10/1/1916

7/5/1918

5/22/1916

9/10/1917

3/6/1918

10/28/1917

1/31/1917

11/6/1917

5/21/1918

4/8/1917



