Malvern Collegiate Institute Honour Roll, 1914-1918

Name	Unit	Died
L/Cpl Cecil Pugh Annis	3rd Bn	9/20/1918
Capt. William Kennedy Commins	75th Bn	8/9/1918
Pvt. John Patrick Davidson	60th Bn	1/24/1917
2nd Lt. Gordon Parsons Davidson	Royal Scots Fusiliers	5/3/1917
F/Sub Lt. Gordon Ezra Duke	Royal Naval Air Service	1/10/1916
Pvt. Martin James Flood	2 Bn East Ontario Regiment,	9/23/1916
Lt. Cecil John French	4th Coy. Canadian Machine Gun Corps (2 Bn CMGC)	9/28/1918
Gunner Arthur Patrick Gorman	6th Brigade, Canadian Field Artillery	3/29/1920
Pvt. William Albert Heal	20th Bn Central Ontario Regt. "B" Coy.	8/26/1918
Gunner William John Hird	53rd Bty, Canadian Field Artillery	2/23/1921
Gunner Walter Thomas Hutchinson	4th Div. Ammunition Col., Canadian Field Artillery	11/9/1917
Pvt. Wilfred John Jones	3rd Coy. Canadian Machine Gun Corps	7/1/1917
Lt. Roy Wesley Kerr	No. 2 Fighting School (RAF)	8/12/1918
Lt. Charles Simpson Lennox	116th Bn	7/24/1917
Pvt. Charles William Mabbott	1st Cdn Motor Machine Gun Bde (Eaton Bty)	10/23/1918
Pvt. Harvey George Mansfield	4th Canadian Mounted Rifles Battalion	10/1/1916
Pvt. Charles Percy May	2nd Canadian Mounted Rifles Battalion	7/5/1918
Pvt. Robert Fountain McLuckie	3rd Coy. Canadian Machine Gun Corps	5/22/1916
2nd Lt. Arthur Jackson Smith Sisley	14th Bty CFA, 70 Sqn RFC	9/10/1917
2nd Lt. Donovan Laurier Sisley	82nd Sqn	3/6/1918
L/Cpl. Harold Wilson Spence	44th Bn	10/28/1917
Pvt. Joseph Rollit Taylor	44th Bn	1/31/1917
Lt. Alsey Joseph Trebilcock	1st Coy. Canadian Machine Gun Corps	11/6/1917
Major John Archibald Trebilcock	76th Bde, Royal Field Artillery	5/21/1918
Pvt. Thomas Murray Watson	20th Bn Central Ontario Regt.	4/8/1917